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(4) B.Sandness,
LEG

TF-1.5 2:42 (17-
1)

(4) B.Sandness,
LEG

(4) B.Sandness,
LEG 201 (7)

G.Greenhaw,
WC

(7) G.Greenhaw,
WC 79

Bye

(1) Brahnan Heidt
Bismarck Legacy - 32-5, 9

(1) B.Heidt, LEG

(1) B.Heidt, LEG

(1) B.Heidt, LEG

(1) B.Heidt, LEG

Dec 10-4

253

149

Bye
_TF-1.5 3:55 (18-

3)

  L.Gedda, WC _

  L.Gedda, WC

Bye

76  Levi Gedda
Watford City - 0-10, 7Dec 11-4

(7) G.Greenhaw,
WC

203

Bye
(8) C.Sailer,

CENT

TF-1.5 2:39 (15-
0)

(8) Cadyn Sailer
Bismarck Century - 23-18, 9

2Dec 7-2

(6) J.Didier, WIL

TF-1.5 5:13 (16-
0)

201(5) Jack Combs
Minot - 35-14, 12

(6) J.Didier, WIL
78

  C.Scharf, DIC (5) J.Combs, MIN

Dec 2-0

150   Cayden Scharf
Dickinson - 0-9, 8

3Dec 14-13

  C.Scharf, DIC
_

Bye

Fall 1:07

77
(4) B.Sandness,

LEG

253
(7) G.Greenhaw,

WC Bye
(3) J.Wolf, DIC

TF-1.5 5:44 (20-
5)

Bye
(4) B.Sandness,

LEG

TF-1.5 3:21 (18-
1)

318

254
(3) J.Wolf,

DIC
280 (4) Blake Sandness

Bismarck Legacy - 10-3, 8
_

5TH

Bye

Bye

281
203 (6) J.Didier, WIL

(3) Jacob Wolf
Dickinson - 28-10, 93RD (8) C.Sailer,

CENT

MD 12-3

  B.Aho, BIS

(3) J.Wolf, DIC

(3) J.Wolf, DIC

1ST

204
(8) C.Sailer,

CENT
279

Bye
_7TH

_

  B.Aho, BIS

Bye

78

(5) J.Combs, MIN

(5) J.Combs, MIN

  Brayden Aho
Bismarck - 4-12, 7

(5) J.Combs, MIN

Bye

(6) J.Didier, WIL

Fall 1:35

(2) O.Braun,
MARY

151 (5) J.Combs,
MIN

(6) Jamison Didier
Williston - 10-11, 10

4Fall 0:28
77

Fall 0:43

202

  A.Bass, MAN

(7) Grady Greenhaw
Watford City - 33-18, 7

204 Bye
(7) G.Greenhaw,

WC

Dec 11-5

Bye
_

254

MD 12-2

_

  A.Bass, MAN

Bye

79
(2) O.Braun,

MARY
  Austin Bass

Mandan - 8-16, 9Dec 9-8

(3) J.Wolf, DIC

(8) C.Sailer,
CENT

Bye
(2) O.Braun,

MARY

TF-1.5 4:19 (17-
1)

152 (8) C.Sailer,
CENT

(2) Owen Braun
Bismarck St Mary`s - 34-9, 9

5
202 Fall 3:52 76 Fall 1:17
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NDHSAA Class A West Region 114

(4) A.Mutschelkn,
MAN

Dec 4-3

(4) A.Mutschelkn,
MAN

(4) A.Mutschelkn,
MAN 205 (7)

C.Williams,
BIS

(7) C.Williams,
BIS 84

Bye

(1) Max Glaser
Dickinson - 36-6, 12

(1) M.Glaser, DIC

(1) M.Glaser, DIC

(1) M.Glaser, DIC

(1) M.Glaser, DIC

Fall 5:22

255

153

Bye
_MD 12-3

  K.Merkel, MIN _

  K.Merkel, MIN

Bye

80  Kohen Merkel
Minot - 10-14, 9Fall 0:45

(6) I.Jolley, WIL
207

Bye

(8) T.Nihill, DIC

Fall 0:52

(8) Tristin Nihill
Dickinson - 15-8, 9

6TF-1.5 3:09 (15-
0)

(6) I.Jolley, WIL

Fall 1:04

205(5) Nolan Lynch
Williston - 13-11, 9

(6) I.Jolley, WIL
83   C.Luger,

MARY (5) N.Lynch, WIL

TF-1.5 3:13 (20-
2)

154
  Caine Luger

Bismarck St Mary`s - 17-22, 10
7Fall 1:30

  C.Luger, MARY
82

  M.Gonzalez,
WC

Dec 9-3

81
(4) A.Mutschelkn,

MAN

255 (6) I.Jolley, WIL
  Mason Gonzalez

Watford City - 0-14, 9(6) I.Jolley, WIL

MFFL

Fall 5:45
(4) A.Mutschelkn,

MAN

Fall 1:50

319

256  I.Rau, CENT
283 (4) Alec Mutschelknaus

Mandan - 30-13, 12
85TH

  I.Rau, CENT

Fall 0:48

284
207

(7) C.Williams,
BIS

(3) Dylan Sandness
Bismarck Legacy - 32-10, 103RD (7) C.Williams,

BIS

DQ

  I.Rau, CENT

(3) D.Sandness,
LEG

(3) D.Sandness,
LEG

1ST

208
  K.Martell,

TM
282   Isaiah Rau

Bismarck Century - 5-14, 8
9

7TH

_

Bye

TF-1.5 3:08
(18-0)

83

(3) D.Sandness,
LEG

  I.Rau, CENT

Bye

  I.Rau, CENT

Bye

(6) I.Jolley, WIL

Fall 0:28

(2) H.McGrane,
MAN

155 (5) N.Lynch,
WIL

(6) Ivan Jolley
Williston - 22-19, 12

_Fall 3:14
81

Bye

206

  K.Martell, TM

(7) Cash Williams
Bismarck - 9-9, 7

208 Bye
(7) C.Williams,

BIS

Fall 4:45

Bye
_

256

DQ

_

  K.Martell, TM

Bye

84
(2) H.McGrane,

MAN
  Kruze Martell

Turtle Mountain - 16-19, 10
MFFL

(3) D.Sandness,
LEG

  K.Martell, TM

Bye
(2) H.McGrane,

MAN

TF-1.5 1:18 (17-
2)

156 (8) T.Nihill,
DIC

(2) Hunter McGrane
Mandan - 29-8, 11

10
206

TF-1.5 2:41
(19-3) 80

TF-1.5 1:59 (19-
2)
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NDHSAA Class A West Region 121

(3) H.Droll, MAN

Fall 2:43

(6) B.Schneider,
LEG

(4) C.Getzlaff,
WIL 209 (7) I.Halseth,

MIN

(7) I.Halseth, MIN88
Bye

(1) Jake Glaser
Dickinson - 41-0, 12

(1) J.Glaser, DIC

(1) J.Glaser, DIC

(1) J.Glaser, DIC

(1) J.Glaser, DIC

TF-1.5 1:32 (15-
0)

257

157

Bye
_Fall 3:12

  B.Poitra, TM _

  B.Poitra, TM

Bye

85  Bode Poitra
Turtle Mountain - 4-17, 7Dec 3-2

(6) B.Schneider,
LEG

211

Bye

(8) G.Wahus, WC

Fall 1:34

(8) Gunner Wahus
Watford City - 7-19, 11

11MD 13-2

(6) B.Schneider,
LEG

Fall 1:52

209(5) Eliah Rogers
Minot - 22-10, 12

(6) B.Schneider,
LEG

87
  H.Bell, JAM

(5) E.Rogers,
MIN

TF-1.5 1:49 (15-
0)

158   Hunter Bell
Jamestown - 2-9, 11

12Fall 1:12

  H.Bell, JAM
_

Bye

Fall 2:17

86
(4) C.Getzlaff,

WIL

257
(4) C.Getzlaff,

WIL Bye
(5) E.Rogers,

MIN

MFFL

Bye
(4) C.Getzlaff,

WIL

Dec 12-7

320

258
(5) E.Rogers,

MIN
286 (4) Carsen Getzlaff

Williston - 9-9, 9
_5TH

  E.McHugh,
MARY

Bye

287
211 (7) I.Halseth, MIN

(3) Hudson Droll
Mandan - 30-13, 103RD (7) I.Halseth, MIN

MD 23-9

  E.McHugh,
MARY

(3) H.Droll, MAN

(3) H.Droll, MAN

1ST

212
(8) G.Wahus,

WC
285   Eli McHugh

Bismarck St Mary`s - 4-14, 9
137TH

_

Bye

TF-1.5 4:00
(17-0)

87

(3) H.Droll, MAN

(5) E.Rogers,
MIN

Bye
(5) E.Rogers,

MIN

Bye
(6) B.Schneider,

LEG

TF-1.5 5:10 (16-
0)

(2) A.Araujo, BIS

159 (5) E.Rogers,
MIN

(6) Blake Schneider
Bismarck Legacy - 16-17, 10

_
MD 16-7

86
Bye

210

  X.Austin, CENT

(7) Ian Halseth
Minot - 22-12, 10

212   X.Austin, CENT (7) I.Halseth, MIN

Dec 15-9

  Xaine Austin
Bismarck Century - 2-2, 9

14

258

MD 22-8

_

Bye

Fall 1:17

88 (2) A.Araujo, BIS

ByeFall 2:21

(3) H.Droll, MAN

(8) G.Wahus, WC

Bye

(2) A.Araujo, BIS

Fall 0:57

160 (8) G.Wahus,
WC

(2) Arthur Araujo
Bismarck - 23-9, 8

_
210 Fall 0:27 85 Bye

javascript:viewProfile(333248096)
javascript:viewProfile(776232135)
javascript:viewClub(23308132)
javascript:openBoutSheet(17,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1315451138)
javascript:viewProfile(1315451138)
javascript:openBoutSheet(15,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1654619135)
javascript:viewProfile(1654619135)
javascript:viewProfile(1654619135)
javascript:viewProfile(1654619135)
javascript:viewProfile(1654619135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(25,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(18,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(1,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(628024138)
javascript:openBoutSheet(10,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(628024138)
javascript:openBoutSheet(9,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(628024138)
javascript:viewProfile(776232135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(23,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1047938096)
javascript:viewProfile(1047938096)
javascript:openBoutSheet(2,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(776232135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(17,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1355074138)
javascript:viewProfile(776232135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(13,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1355074138)
javascript:openBoutSheet(19,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(3,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(12,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(11,'N')
javascript:viewClub(23308132)
javascript:openBoutSheet(25,'N')
javascript:viewClub(23308132)
javascript:viewProfile(1355074138)
javascript:viewClub(23308132)
javascript:openBoutSheet(30,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(26,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1355074138)
javascript:openBoutSheet(28,'N')
javascript:viewClub(23308132)
javascript:openBoutSheet(4,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1609550132)
javascript:openBoutSheet(29,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(23,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1315451138)
javascript:viewProfile(333248096)
javascript:viewProfile(1315451138)
javascript:viewProfile(1609550132)
javascript:viewProfile(333248096)
javascript:viewProfile(333248096)
javascript:openBoutSheet(24,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1047938096)
javascript:openBoutSheet(27,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1609550132)
javascript:openBoutSheet(5,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(14,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(13,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(333248096)
javascript:viewProfile(1355074138)
javascript:viewProfile(1355074138)
javascript:viewProfile(776232135)
javascript:viewProfile(993134096)
javascript:viewClub(12862009)
javascript:openBoutSheet(21,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1355074138)
javascript:viewProfile(776232135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(6,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(11,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(20,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1721865138)
javascript:viewProfile(1315451138)
javascript:openBoutSheet(24,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1721865138)
javascript:viewProfile(1315451138)
javascript:viewProfile(1721865138)
javascript:openBoutSheet(7,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(26,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(16,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(15,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(993134096)
javascript:viewClub(12862009)
javascript:viewProfile(333248096)
javascript:viewProfile(1047938096)
javascript:viewProfile(993134096)
javascript:viewClub(12862009)
javascript:openBoutSheet(22,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1047938096)
javascript:viewProfile(993134096)
javascript:viewClub(12862009)
javascript:openBoutSheet(8,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(20,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(9,'N')


NDHSAA Class A West Region 127
  B.Zachmeier, MAN

Fall 0:37

  B.Zachmeier, MAN (1) N.Enzminger, LEG

Fall 1:34  B.Zachmeier, MAN
(1) N.Enzminger, LEG

1

75
(7) L.Rogers, MIN

To top of 15
To top of 96

Loser of 21

(4) K.Egeberg,
BIS

Fall 4:38

(4) K.Egeberg,
BIS

(4) K.Egeberg,
BIS 213   C.Anderson,

JAM

  C.Anderson,
JAM 95   B.Bollinger,

DIC

(1) Nicolas Enzminger
Bismarck Legacy - 32-4, 12 (1) N.Enzminger,

LEG

(1) N.Enzminger,
LEG

(1) N.Enzminger,
LEG

(1) N.Enzminger,
LEG

Dec 8-2

259

161   Brody Bollinger
Dickinson - 9-23, 11

15Dec 10-4

  B.Bollinger, DIC 90

(8) I.Hovland,
LEG

Fall 0:47

89  Angelo Ebah
Bismarck Century - 9-21, 11TF-1.5 2:00 (20-

3) (6) J.Schumann,
MIN 215

Dec 11-5

  A.Ebah, CENT

Fall 1:20

(8) Isaac Hovland
Bismarck Legacy - 6-6, 10

16Fall 4:28

(6) J.Schumann,
MIN

Dec 12-6

213(5) Durand Hamley
Turtle Mountain - 22-11, 10(6) J.Schumann,

MIN
93  M.Wendlandt,

WC (5) D.Hamley, TM

TF-1.5 6:00 (22-
7)

162   Malakai Wendlandt
Watford City - 6-21, 11

17Fall 4:52

  X.Glenn, WIL 92

  X.Glenn, WIL

Fall 1:34

91
(4) K.Egeberg,

BIS

259
(6) J.Schumann,

MIN
  Xander Glenn

Williston - 13-25, 12(5) D.Hamley, TM

Fall 1:33

MD 8-0
(4) K.Egeberg,

BIS

Fall 0:40

321

260
(5) D.Hamley,

TM
289 (4) Kayden Egeberg

Bismarck - 26-14, 9
185TH

  J.Dauphinais,
TM

Fall 0:56

290
215

  C.Anderson,
JAM

(3) Corban Sorenson
Watford City - 37-16, 123RD   A.Ebah, CENT

Fall 0:59

  M.Hoff, CENT

(3) C.Sorenson,
WC

(3) C.Sorenson,
WC

1ST

216
  A.Ebah,

CENT
288   Jett Dauphinais

Turtle Mountain - 4-11, 9
197TH

94

  M.Hoff, CENT

Fall 1:14

93

(3) C.Sorenson,
WC

(5) D.Hamley, TM

  Mason Hoff
Bismarck Century - 6-23, 10

(5) D.Hamley, TM

TF-1.5 2:39 (15-
0) (6) J.Schumann,

MIN

Fall 3:21

(2) D.Mosset,
MARY

163(5) D.Hamley,
TM

(6) Jaxson Schumann
Minot - 24-23, 10

20Fall 1:09
91

TF-1.5 3:21 (17-
1)

214

  B.Zachmeier,
MAN

(7) Levi Rogers
Minot - 6-8, 10

216
  B.Zachmeier,

MAN
  C.Anderson,

JAM

Dec 7-0

  Cole Anderson
Jamestown - 19-19, 9

21

260

Fall 1:50

96

  C.Mork, DIC

Fall 2:54

95
(2) D.Mosset,

MARY  Clint Mork
Dickinson - 1-10, 10Fall 1:36

(3) C.Sorenson,
WC

  A.Ebah, CENT

Fall 5:12
(2) D.Mosset,

MARY

Fall 2:29

164   A.Ebah,
CENT

(2) Dylan Mosset
Bismarck St Mary`s - 35-7, 11

22
214 Fall 1:07 89 Fall 1:16
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NDHSAA Class A West Region 133

(4) G.Iverson,
CENT

TF-1.5 4:47 (17-
0)

(4) G.Iverson,
CENT

(4) G.Iverson,
CENT 217 (7) O.Bahm,

MAN

(7) O.Bahm, MAN100  
B.Michaelson,

JAM

(1) Joey Enzminger
Bismarck Legacy - 29-4, 12

(1) J.Enzminger,
LEG

(1) J.Enzminger,
LEG

(1) J.Enzminger,
LEG

(1) J.Enzminger,
LEG

Dec 7-0

261

165   Brock Michaelson
Jamestown - 1-11, 11

23Fall 3:12
  B.Michaelson,

JAM _

Bye

Fall 1:28

97

ByeDec 6-2
(6) T.Blackaby,

MIN
219

Bye

(8) P.Benz, BIS

TF-1.5 2:45 (15-
0)

(8) Preston Benz
Bismarck - 7-22, 12

_Fall 1:31

(6) T.Blackaby,
MIN

Bye

217(5) Sulley Krenz
Williston - 36-14, 11

(6) T.Blackaby,
MIN

99   J.Snyder,
MARY (5) S.Krenz, WIL

Dec 8-5

166
  Jack Snyder

Bismarck St Mary`s - 2-15, 11
24Fall 1:45

  J.Snyder, MARY
_

Bye

Fall 0:57

98
(4) G.Iverson,

CENT

261
(6) T.Blackaby,

MIN Bye
(3) K.Beneke,

MAN

Fall 4:20

Bye
(4) G.Iverson,

CENT

MD 13-5

322

262
(3) K.Beneke,

MAN
292 (4) Grady Iverson

Bismarck Century - 34-10, 12
_

5TH

  C.Lanwe, JAM

Bye

293
219(7) O.Bahm, MAN

(3) Kellen Beneke
Mandan - 24-16, 113RD (7) O.Bahm, MAN

Fall 1:13

  C.Lanwe, JAM

(3) K.Beneke,
MAN

(3) K.Beneke,
MAN

1ST

220
(8) P.Benz,

BIS
291   Caden Lanwe

Jamestown - 8-18, 10
257TH

_

Bye

Fall 0:59

99

(5) S.Krenz, WIL

(5) S.Krenz, WIL

Bye

(5) S.Krenz, WIL

Bye
(6) T.Blackaby,

MIN

Fall 4:32

(2) W.Turner, DIC

167 (5) S.Krenz,
WIL

(6) Tayven Blackaby
Minot - 26-18, 10

_Fall 1:20
98

Bye

218

  B.DeCoteau, TM

(7) Owen Bahm
Mandan - 17-18, 10

220   B.DeCoteau, TM (7) O.Bahm, MAN

Fall 3:58

  Brettan DeCoteau
Turtle Mountain - 3-19, 11

26

262

Fall 0:59

_

Bye

Fall 0:45

100 (2) W.Turner, DIC

ByeFall 2:29

(3) K.Beneke,
MAN

(8) P.Benz, BIS

Bye

(2) W.Turner, DIC

Fall 3:45

168 (8) P.Benz,
BIS

(2) Wyatt Turner
Dickinson - 25-9, 11

_
218 Fall 2:37 97 Bye
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NDHSAA Class A West Region 139

(5) T.Taylor, WIL

Dec 7-5

(5) T.Taylor, WIL

(5) T.Taylor, WIL 221   J.Dahmen,
MARY

(7) B.Leintz, MAN106   J.Dahmen,
MARY

(1) Korbin Kraft
Minot - 34-7, 10

(1) K.Kraft, MIN

(1) K.Kraft, MIN

(1) K.Kraft, MIN

(2) C.Nieuwsma,
BIS

Dec 10-3

263

169
  Joseph Dahmen

Bismarck St Mary`s - 12-12, 8
27

Fall 1:39
  J.Dahmen,

MARY 102

  L.Jensen,
MAN

TF-1.5 2:40
(18-1)

101  Landon Jensen
Mandan - 8-9, 11Fall 3:17

  T.Schiermeis,
LEG

223

Fall 1:51
(8) C.Racine,

MIN

Inj. 0:00

(8) Cohen Racine
Minot - 27-7, 8

28MD 14-0

  T.Schiermeis,
LEG

Fall 3:22

221(5) Tyson Taylor
Williston - 26-16, 12

  T.Schiermeis,
LEG

104   A.Wylde,
CENT (5) T.Taylor, WIL

Fall 2:51

170
  Adam Wylde

Bismarck Century - 5-15, 12
29Fall 1:32

  A.Wylde, CENT
_

Bye

Fall 1:13

103 (5) T.Taylor, WIL

263
  T.Schiermeis,

LEG Bye(6) L.Wallette, TM

M. For.

Bye

(4) H.Olson, LEG

MD 13-5

323

264
(6) L.Wallette,

TM
295 (4) Hunter Olson

Bismarck Legacy - 19-18, 12
_5TH

(3) C.Wylde,
CENT

Bye

296
223

  J.Dahmen,
MARY

(3) Carter Wylde
Bismarck Century - 17-15, 11

3RD (8) C.Racine, MIN

Fall 2:36

(3) C.Wylde,
CENT

  T.Schiermeis,
LEG

(6) L.Wallette, TM

1ST

224
(8) C.Racine,

MIN
294   Tucker Schiermeister

Bismarck Legacy - 7-14, 10
307TH

105

  B.Kern, DIC

Dec 12-11

104

(4) H.Olson, LEG

(4) H.Olson, LEG

  Bryant Kern
Dickinson - 15-16, 9

(4) H.Olson, LEG

Fall 5:23

(6) L.Wallette, TM

TF-1.5 5:07 (23-
7)

(2) C.Nieuwsma,
BIS

171 (4) H.Olson,
LEG

(6) Landon Wallette
Turtle Mountain - 28-12, 12

31
Dec 5-4

103
Fall 4:36

222

  A.Tritschler, JAM

(7) Brooks Leintz
Mandan - 26-14, 10

224   A.Tritschler, JAM (7) B.Leintz, MAN

TF-1.5 3:15 (17-
2)

  Atticus Tritschler
Jamestown - 3-24, 11

32

264

Dec 4-1

_

Bye

TF-1.5 1:24
(17-2)

106
(2) C.Nieuwsma,

BIS

ByeDec 10-4

(6) L.Wallette, TM

(8) C.Racine,
MIN

Bye
(2) C.Nieuwsma,

BIS

Fall 0:48

172 (8) C.Racine,
MIN

(2) Cade Nieuwsma
Bismarck - 31-7, 12

_
222 Fall 1:17 101 Bye
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NDHSAA Class A West Region 145

(4) A.Piatz, CENT

TF-1.5 4:00 (15-
0)

(4) A.Piatz, CENT

(4) A.Piatz, CENT225 (8) A.Mclean,
BIS

  B.Caudle, DIC 113   V.Martinez,
MIN

(1) Hudson Egeberg
Bismarck - 27-4, 12

(1) H.Egeberg,
BIS

(1) H.Egeberg,
BIS

(1) H.Egeberg,
BIS

(1) H.Egeberg,
BIS

Dec 4-0

265

173   Vincent Martinez
Minot - 6-20, 12

33Dec 6-1

(8) A.Mclean, BIS 108

(8) A.Mclean,
BIS

Fall 3:37

107  Kooper Sanford
Williston - 14-21, 10Fall 1:55

(8) A.Mclean, BIS
227

Dec 10-7

  K.Sanford, WIL

Fall 3:13

(8) Aiydan Mclean
Bismarck - 12-17, 11

34Inj. 1:46

(6) J.Leingang,
MARY

Fall 3:17

225(5) Holden Kopari
Dickinson - 23-19, 9

(6) J.Leingang,
MARY

111  
G.Sunwabeh,

JAM (5) H.Kopari, DIC

Fall 3:20

174   Garmia Sunwabeh
Jamestown - 0-4, 10

35Fall 1:07

  A.Bercier, TM
110

  A.Bercier,
TM

Fall 0:54

109 (4) A.Piatz, CENT

265 (8) A.Mclean, BIS
  Aiden Bercier

Turtle Mountain - 5-12, 10(3) B.Trottier, TM

Fall 1:29

Fall 1:34

(4) A.Piatz, CENT

SV-1 4-1

324

266
(3) B.Trottier,

TM
298 (4) Alijah Piatz

Bismarck Century - 32-11, 10
365TH

  R.Schlafman,
JAM

Fall 1:44

299
227

(6) J.Leingang,
MARY

(3) Benjamin Trottier
Turtle Mountain - 24-15, 123RD   K.Sanford, WIL

Inj. 0:00

  N.Rau, CENT

(3) B.Trottier, TM

(3) B.Trottier, TM

1ST

228
  K.Sanford,

WIL
297   Riley Schlafman

Jamestown - 0-2, 10
377TH

112

  N.Rau,
CENT

TF-1.5 3:36
(20-1)

111

(5) H.Kopari, DIC

(5) H.Kopari, DIC

  Noah Rau
Bismarck Century - 3-5, 10

(5) H.Kopari, DIC

TF-1.5 5:24 (19-
3)

(6) J.Leingang,
MARY

Fall 2:36

(2) C.Thompson,
LEG

175 (5) H.Kopari,
DIC

(6) Jude Leingang
Bismarck St Mary`s - 19-16, 9

38
MD 16-3

109
MD 15-4

226

(7) B.Bitz, MAN

(7) Brecken Bitz
Mandan - 15-20, 9

228 (7) B.Bitz, MAN   B.Caudle, DIC

Fall 1:12

  Briggs Caudle
Dickinson - 11-18, 9

39

266

MD 14-5

114

  L.Smith, WC

Fall 0:30

113
(2) C.Thompson,

LEG
  Lucian Smith

Watford City - 0-8, 10Dec 9-4

(3) B.Trottier, TM

  K.Sanford, WIL

Fall 3:02
(2) C.Thompson,

LEG

TF-1.5 1:57 (15-
0)

176   K.Sanford,
WIL

(2) Clark Thompson
Bismarck Legacy - 21-2, 12

40
226 Fall 3:40 107 Fall 0:56
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NDHSAA Class A West Region 152

(1) B.Kramer,
LEG

TF-1.5 5:43 (19-
3)

(1) B.Kramer,
LEG

(1) B.Kramer,
LEG 229   R.Trottier,

TM

  R.Trottier, TM 120
Bye

(1) Brody Kramer
Bismarck Legacy - 27-10, 11

(1) B.Kramer,
LEG

(1) B.Kramer,
LEG

(5) M.Slater, MAN

(2) C.Kopari, DIC

MD 13-1

267

177

Bye
_Fall 1:19

  N.Champagne,
TM _

  N.Champagne,
TM

Bye

115  Neziah Champagne
Turtle Mountain - 3-6, 7

TF-1.5 4:18 (16-
1)

  R.Trottier, TM
231

Bye
(8) G.Tanberg,

MIN

TF-1.5 4:16 (19-
2)

(8) Gavin Tanberg
Minot - 23-20, 12

41Dec 6-3

(6) R.Stoddart,
JAM

Fall 0:32

229(5) Maddox Slater
Mandan - 30-9, 11

  H.Lundeen, WIL
118   H.Lundeen,

WIL (5) M.Slater, MAN

Dec 12-8

178   Haas Lundeen
Williston - 21-13, 8

42Dec 7-4

  H.Lundeen, WIL
117

  L.Huck,
MARY

TF-1.5 3:53
(18-3)

116
(5) M.Slater,

MAN

267   R.Trottier, TM
  Landon Huck

Bismarck St Mary`s - 13-24, 12  R.Trottier, TM

Dec 12-7

Fall 2:01
(4) S.Kuklok,

CENT

Fall 1:07

325

268

(7)
M.Bauman,

BIS
301 (4) Seamus Kuklok

Bismarck Century - 32-8, 11
435TH

  V.Lengenfeld,
MARY

Fall 3:19

302
231   H.Lundeen, WIL

(3) Corey Getzlaff
Williston - 24-12, 113RD   H.Lundeen, WIL

MFFL

  V.Lengenfeld,
MARY

(3) C.Getzlaff,
WIL

(3) C.Getzlaff,
WIL

1ST

232
(4) S.Kuklok,

CENT
300   Vincent Lengenfelder

Bismarck St Mary`s - 18-15, 11
447TH

119

  W.Langford,
WC

MD 10-0

118

(3) C.Getzlaff,
WIL

(7) M.Bauman,
BIS

  Will Langford
Watford City - 19-22, 12

(4) S.Kuklok,
CENT

Fall 5:54
(6) R.Stoddart,

JAM

TF-1.5 4:00 (17-
1)

(2) C.Kopari, DIC

179 (4) S.Kuklok,
CENT

(6) Ryker Stoddart
Jamestown - 13-12, 10

45Fall 0:38
116

Fall 5:01

230

(7) M.Bauman,
BIS

(7) Mark Bauman
Bismarck - 17-11, 10

232
(7) M.Bauman,

BIS   R.Trottier, TM

MD 14-0

  Ray Trottier
Turtle Mountain - 16-9, 12

46

268

MFFL

121

  L.Frey,
CENT

MD 24-16

120 (2) C.Kopari, DIC
  Liam Frey

Bismarck Century - 17-18, 9
Fall 1:47

(3) C.Getzlaff,
WIL

(7) M.Bauman,
BIS

Fall 3:53

(2) C.Kopari, DIC

TF-1.5 5:09 (17-
1)

180 (8)
G.Tanberg,

MIN
(2) Conrad Kopari

Dickinson - 38-9, 11
47

230 Fall 1:19 115 MD 17-5
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NDHSAA Class A West Region 160

(3) Z.Richter,
MARY

Dec 6-5

(3) Z.Richter,
MARY

(4) H.Helgeson,
CENT 233

  T.Meyer, DIC

(7) B.Adams, WIL126
  T.Meyer, DIC

(1) Braeden Halverson
Bismarck - 37-4, 12

(1) B.Halverson,
BIS

(1) B.Halverson,
BIS

(1) B.Halverson,
BIS

(2) T.Rice, WIL

MFFL

269

181   TJ Meyer
Dickinson - 17-20, 12

48Fall 3:46

  T.Meyer, DIC _

Bye

Fall 2:35

122

ByeDec 8-5
(3) Z.Richter,

MARY
235

Bye

(8) D.Wilkie, TM

Fall 0:26

(8) David Wilkie
Turtle Mountain - 12-12, 11

_MD 14-0

(3) Z.Richter,
MARY

Bye

233(5) Sean Peterschick
Bismarck Legacy - 22-22, 12

(3) Z.Richter,
MARY

125
  L.Lapaz, WC

(5) S.Peterschic,
LEG

Fall 2:51

182   Lloen Lapaz
Watford City - 0-4, 9

49Fall 2:21

  T.Nelson, JAM
124

  T.Nelson,
JAM

Fall 0:30

123
(4) H.Helgeson,

CENT

269
(4) H.Helgeson,

CENT
  Tripp Nelson

Jamestown - 1-10, 11
(4) H.Helgeson,

CENT

Dec 10-3

Fall 0:46
(4) H.Helgeson,

CENT

Dec 7-6

326

270

(5)
S.Peterschic,

LEG
304 (4) Hunter Helgeson

Bismarck Century - 27-20, 12
50

5TH

Bye

Fall 1:15

305
235   T.Meyer, DIC

(3) Zach Richter
Bismarck St Mary`s - 40-7, 12

3RD   T.Meyer, DIC

Dec 16-11

  G.Duckworth,
WC

(3) Z.Richter,
MARY

(6) B.Grimm,
MARY

1ST

236
(8) D.Wilkie,

TM
303

Bye
_7TH

_

  G.Duckworth,
WC

Bye

125

(6) B.Grimm,
MARY

(5) S.Peterschic,
LEG

  Gideon Duckworth
Watford City - 4-17, 11

(5) S.Peterschic,
LEG

Bye
(6) B.Grimm,

MARY

Dec 8-6

(2) T.Rice, WIL

183
(5)

S.Peterschic,
LEG

(6) Bennett Grimm
Bismarck St Mary`s - 23-17, 10

51TF-1.5 2:59 (15-
0) 123

Fall 0:59

234

  S.Triplett, MIN

(7) Brodon Adams
Williston - 13-10, 10

236   S.Triplett, MIN (7) B.Adams, WIL

MD 17-5

  Scott Triplett
Minot - 11-25, 12

52

270

Fall 2:45

127

  T.DeCoteau,
TM

TF-1.5 2:57
(15-0)

126 (2) T.Rice, WIL
  Terryn DeCoteau

Turtle Mountain - 4-9, 9Dec 4-1

(6) B.Grimm,
MARY

(8) D.Wilkie, TM

Fall 5:27

(2) T.Rice, WIL

Fall 1:21

184 (8) D.Wilkie,
TM

(2) Tyson Rice
Williston - 28-3, 12

53
234 Dec 3-0 122 Fall 0:55
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NDHSAA Class A West Region 172

(2) I.Haugen, WIL

Dec 12-5

(2) I.Haugen, WIL

(5) T.Glass, BIS 237 (2) I.Haugen,
WIL

(2) I.Haugen, WIL133
Bye

(1) Tate Sailer
Mandan - 27-3, 10

(1) T.Sailer, MAN

(1) T.Sailer, MAN

(1) T.Sailer, MAN

(1) T.Sailer, MAN

Fall 5:53

271

185

Bye
_Fall 1:38

  B.Desjarlais, TM_

  B.Desjarlais,
TM

Bye

128
  Brody Desjarlais

Turtle Mountain - 13-21, 10MD 14-6

(2) I.Haugen, WIL
239

Bye
(8) C.Fleck,

MARY

MD 16-3

(8) Collin Fleck
Bismarck St Mary`s - 28-16, 9

54Fall 3:26

(6) C.Lardy, BIS

TF-1.5 5:30 (18-
3)

237(5) Tiernan Glass
Bismarck - 22-18, 12

(6) C.Lardy, BIS
131   K.Reindel,

DIC (5) T.Glass, BIS

Fall 0:19

186   Kaleb Reindel
Dickinson - 0-5, 11

55Fall 1:45
  T.Gendreau,

WIL
130

  T.Gendreau,
WIL

Fall 1:09

129 (5) T.Glass, BIS

271 (5) T.Glass, BIS
  Trapper Gendreau

Williston - 9-5, 8(5) T.Glass, BIS

Fall 3:05

Fall 4:09
(4) B.Helgeson,

CENT

Fall 3:04

327

272
(7) J.Mitchell,

LEG
307 (4) Bayze Helgeson

Bismarck Century - 17-24, 9
565TH

  A.Dahmen,
MARY

Fall 4:25

308
239 (6) C.Lardy, BIS

(3) Zane Wagoner
Watford City - 25-10, 123RD (6) C.Lardy, BIS

Fall 0:43

  A.Dahmen,
MARY

(3) Z.Wagoner,
WC

(3) Z.Wagoner,
WC

1ST

240

(4)
B.Helgeson,

CENT
306   Alex Dahmen

Bismarck St Mary`s - 13-4, 10
577TH

132

  E.Racine,
MIN

Fall 0:52

131

(8) C.Fleck,
MARY

(8) C.Fleck,
MARY

  Evan Racine
Minot - 1-17, 12

(4) B.Helgeson,
CENT

Fall 1:25

(6) C.Lardy, BIS

Fall 2:50

(3) Z.Wagoner,
WC

187
(4)

B.Helgeson,
CENT

(6) Cole Lardy
Bismarck - 11-13, 10

58TF-1.5 6:00 (15-
0) 129

Fall 0:38

238

  C.Ohlhauser,
MAN

(7) Jack Mitchell
Bismarck Legacy - 20-20, 11

240 Bye
(7) J.Mitchell,

LEG

TF-1.5 4:52 (16-
0)

Bye
_

272

MD 14-1

_

  C.Ohlhauser,
MAN

Bye

133
(7) J.Mitchell,

LEG
  Colten Ohlhauser
Mandan - 22-17, 9MD 12-4

(7) J.Mitchell,
LEG

(8) C.Fleck,
MARY

Bye

(2) I.Haugen, WIL

Dec 9-7

188 (8) C.Fleck,
MARY

(2) Isiah Haugen
Williston - 25-15, 11

59
238 Fall 4:57 128

TF-1.5 5:07 (20-
2)

javascript:viewProfile(504234096)
javascript:viewClub(23308132)
javascript:viewProfile(504234096)
javascript:viewClub(23308132)
javascript:viewProfile(1050016135)
javascript:viewClub(12862009)
javascript:openBoutSheet(17,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(504234096)
javascript:viewClub(23308132)
javascript:viewProfile(504234096)
javascript:viewClub(23308132)
javascript:openBoutSheet(15,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(860512138)
javascript:viewProfile(860512138)
javascript:viewProfile(860512138)
javascript:viewProfile(860512138)
javascript:viewProfile(860512138)
javascript:openBoutSheet(25,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(18,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(1,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(439744096)
javascript:openBoutSheet(10,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(439744096)
javascript:openBoutSheet(9,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(439744096)
javascript:viewProfile(504234096)
javascript:viewClub(23308132)
javascript:openBoutSheet(23,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(953011138)
javascript:viewProfile(953011138)
javascript:openBoutSheet(2,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(245168096)
javascript:viewClub(12862009)
javascript:openBoutSheet(17,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1050016135)
javascript:viewClub(12862009)
javascript:viewProfile(245168096)
javascript:viewClub(12862009)
javascript:openBoutSheet(13,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1050016135)
javascript:viewClub(12862009)
javascript:openBoutSheet(19,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(3,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1378134096)
javascript:viewClub(23308132)
javascript:openBoutSheet(12,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1378134096)
javascript:viewClub(23308132)
javascript:openBoutSheet(11,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1050016135)
javascript:viewClub(12862009)
javascript:openBoutSheet(25,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1050016135)
javascript:viewClub(12862009)
javascript:viewProfile(1378134096)
javascript:viewClub(23308132)
javascript:viewProfile(1050016135)
javascript:viewClub(12862009)
javascript:viewProfile(1248157135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(30,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(26,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1819165009)
javascript:openBoutSheet(28,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1248157135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(4,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1395179009)
javascript:openBoutSheet(29,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(23,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(245168096)
javascript:viewClub(12862009)
javascript:viewProfile(1490369096)
javascript:viewProfile(245168096)
javascript:viewClub(12862009)
javascript:viewProfile(1395179009)
javascript:viewProfile(1490369096)
javascript:viewProfile(1490369096)
javascript:openBoutSheet(24,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1248157135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(27,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1395179009)
javascript:openBoutSheet(5,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(14,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1387024009)
javascript:openBoutSheet(13,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(953011138)
javascript:viewProfile(953011138)
javascript:viewProfile(1387024009)
javascript:viewProfile(1248157135)
javascript:viewProfile(245168096)
javascript:viewClub(12862009)
javascript:viewProfile(1490369096)
javascript:openBoutSheet(21,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1248157135)
javascript:viewProfile(245168096)
javascript:viewClub(12862009)
javascript:openBoutSheet(6,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(11,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(20,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1418081138)
javascript:viewProfile(1819165009)
javascript:openBoutSheet(24,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1819165009)
javascript:openBoutSheet(7,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(26,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(16,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1418081138)
javascript:openBoutSheet(15,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1819165009)
javascript:viewProfile(1418081138)
javascript:viewProfile(1819165009)
javascript:viewProfile(953011138)
javascript:viewProfile(504234096)
javascript:viewClub(23308132)
javascript:openBoutSheet(22,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(953011138)
javascript:viewProfile(504234096)
javascript:viewClub(23308132)
javascript:openBoutSheet(8,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(20,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(9,'N')


NDHSAA Class A West Region 189

(4) A.Bohannon,
WIL

TF-1.5 5:04 (16-
1)

(4) A.Bohannon,
WIL

(4) A.Bohannon,
WIL 241 (7) J.Morris,

JAM

(7) J.Morris, JAM 140   G.Wiredu,
WC

(1) Hugh Meyer
Dickinson - 35-1, 12

(1) H.Meyer, DIC

(1) H.Meyer, DIC

(1) H.Meyer, DIC

(1) H.Meyer, DIC

MD 19-5

273

189   Genesis Wiredu
Watford City - 1-10, 10

60Fall 1:28

  G.Wiredu, WC 135

  E.Boyer, TM

Fall 1:27

134  Ethan Boyer
Turtle Mountain - 4-15, 9Fall 0:55

(6) J.Crouse, BIS
243

Fall 3:29
(8) K.Hollenbeck,

MARY

TF-1.5 2:00 (15-
0)

(8) Kolby Hollenbeck
Bismarck St Mary`s - 14-15, 12

61Fall 3:48

(6) J.Crouse, BIS

Fall 0:30

241(5) Evan Berg
Minot - 22-9, 12

(6) J.Crouse, BIS
138   T.Chapman,

CENT (5) E.Berg, MIN

TF-1.5 4:43 (18-
2)

190
  Trevor Chapman

Bismarck Century - 13-21, 12
62Fall 3:45

  T.Chapman,
CENT

137
 

L.Schlafman,
JAM

Fall 1:02

136
(4) A.Bohannon,

WIL

273 (6) J.Crouse, BIS
  Landyn Schlafman
Jamestown - 0-3, 7(6) J.Crouse, BIS

MFFL

TF-1.5 1:34 (19-
2)

(4) A.Bohannon,
WIL

Dec 4-3

328

274

(3)
C.Hosfield,

BIS
310 (4) Ayden Bohannon

Williston - 34-19, 11
635TH

  B.Zachmeier,
MAN

Fall 1:16

311
243 (7) J.Morris, JAM

(3) Caleb Hosfield
Bismarck - 30-14, 123RD (7) J.Morris, JAM

Fall 3:03

  B.Zachmeier,
MAN

(3) C.Hosfield,
BIS

(3) C.Hosfield,
BIS

1ST

244

(8)
K.Hollenbeck,

MARY
309   Bohde Zachmeier

Mandan - 11-14, 9
647TH

139

  Z.Long,
MARY

Fall 0:46

138

(5) E.Berg, MIN

(5) E.Berg, MIN

  Zach Long
Bismarck St Mary`s - 9-26, 11

(5) E.Berg, MIN

SV-1 8-5

(6) J.Crouse, BIS

Fall 1:54

(2) J.Marks, LEG

191 (5) E.Berg,
MIN

(6) Jonas Crouse
Bismarck - 18-14, 12

65Fall 1:22
136

Fall 2:40

242

  T.Helfrich, WC

(7) Jaxsen Morris
Jamestown - 22-18, 11

244   T.Helfrich, WC (7) J.Morris, JAM

Inj. 2:48

  Trytin Helfrich
Watford City - 0-9, 9

66

274

Fall 1:13

_

Bye

Fall 1:45

140 (2) J.Marks, LEG

ByeMFFL

(3) C.Hosfield,
BIS

(8) K.Hollenbeck,
MARY

Bye

(2) J.Marks, LEG

Fall 0:59

192 (8)
K.Hollenbeck,

MARY
(2) James Marks

Bismarck Legacy - 13-5, 12
_

242 Fall 1:42 134 Bye
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NDHSAA Class A West Region 215

(3) L.Lemar, LEG

Dec 2-0

(4) G.Cowan, BIS

(4) G.Cowan, BIS245 (7)
B.Baumgartne,

MARY

(7)
B.Baumgartne,

MARY 144   E.Sankey,
JAM

(1) Brayden Morris
Bismarck Century - 16-1, 12

(1) B.Morris,
CENT

(1) B.Morris,
CENT

(1) B.Morris,
CENT

(2) A.Naea, WIL

Dec 6-2

275

193   Eli Sankey
Jamestown - 5-14, 10

67Dec 4-2

  E.Sankey, JAM _

Bye

Fall 0:24

141

ByeFall 3:50 (7)
B.Baumgartne,

MARY
247

Bye

(8) L.Fuchs, MAN

Fall 1:20

(8) Lane Fuchs
Mandan - 13-14, 10

_Fall 0:55

(6) M.Duchsherer,
LEG

Bye

245(5) Tucker Nelson
Minot - 31-15, 12

(6) M.Duchsherer,
LEG

143
Bye (5) T.Nelson, MIN

MD 11-0

194

Bye
_Fall 0:33

  K.Martin, TM
_

  K.Martin, TM

Bye

142 (4) G.Cowan, BIS

275

(7)
B.Baumgartne,

MARY
  Kael Martin

Turtle Mountain - 10-19, 9(5) T.Nelson, MIN

Dec 1-0

Bye

(4) G.Cowan, BIS

Dec 5-2

329

276
(5) T.Nelson,

MIN
313 (4) Garrett Cowan

Bismarck - 24-15, 9
685TH

Bye

Fall 1:51

314
247

(6) M.Duchsherer,
LEG

(3) Lincoln Lemar
Bismarck Legacy - 33-9, 12

3RD (8) L.Fuchs, MAN

Fall 0:44

  L.Fred, DIC

(3) L.Lemar, LEG

(3) L.Lemar, LEG

1ST

248
(8) L.Fuchs,

MAN
312

Bye
_7TH

_

  L.Fred, DIC

Bye

143

(3) L.Lemar, LEG

(5) T.Nelson, MIN

  Landyn Fred
Dickinson - 9-24, 11

(5) T.Nelson, MIN

Bye (6)
M.Duchsherer,

LEG

Fall 2:43

(2) A.Naea, WIL

195 (5) T.Nelson,
MIN

(6) Mason Duchsherer
Bismarck Legacy - 14-16, 10

69
Fall 1:41

142
Fall 0:38

246

  B.Hovland, WC

(7) Benedict Baumgartner
Bismarck St Mary`s - 18-17, 12

248   B.Hovland, WC

(7)
B.Baumgartne,

MARY

Dec 4-2

  Beau Hovland
Watford City - 2-22, 10

70

276

Fall 3:16

_

Bye

Dec 7-0

144 (2) A.Naea, WIL

ByeDec 1-0

(3) L.Lemar, LEG

(8) L.Fuchs, MAN

Bye

(2) A.Naea, WIL

Dec 4-0

196 (8) L.Fuchs,
MAN

(2) Anthony Naea
Williston - 46-7, 11

_
246 Fall 0:54 141 Bye
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NDHSAA Class A West Region 285

(3) D.Concha,
WIL

Dec 9-5

(5) S.Inman, WC

(5) S.Inman, WC 249 (7) L.Neff,
MIN

(7) L.Neff, MIN 148
Bye

(1) Darion Bitz
Bismarck Century - 45-2, 12

(1) D.Bitz, CENT

(1) D.Bitz, CENT

(1) D.Bitz, CENT

(1) D.Bitz, CENT

Dec 4-1

277

197

Bye
_Dec 7-3

  K.St. Aubin, BIS _

  K.St. Aubin,
BIS

Bye

145  Kobe St. Aubin
Bismarck - 5-14, 12Dec 6-2

(6) B.McConnell,
BIS

251

Bye
(8) K.Risbrudt,

MIN

Fall 0:35

(8) Kale Risbrudt
Minot - 26-23, 10

71Dec 6-2

(6) B.McConnell,
BIS

Fall 3:23

249(5) Sam Inman
Watford City - 16-12, 11

(6) B.McConnell,
BIS

147
Bye (5) S.Inman, WC

Fall 3:19

198

Bye
_Fall 3:14

  R.Keplin, TM
_

  R.Keplin, TM

Bye

146 (5) S.Inman, WC

277
(6) B.McConnell,

BIS
  Rosin Keplin

Turtle Mountain - 7-19, 11
(4) V.Wollschlag,

MAN

Fall 0:56

Bye
(4) V.Wollschlag,

MAN

Fall 5:30

330

278

(4)
V.Wollschlag,

MAN
316 (4) Vance Wollschlager

Mandan - 33-11, 11
725TH

Bye

Fall 2:31

317
251 (7) L.Neff, MIN

(3) Dominic Concha
Williston - 29-14, 103RD (7) L.Neff, MIN

MFFL

  J.Britton, DIC

(3) D.Concha,
WIL

(3) D.Concha,
WIL

1ST

252

(8)
K.Risbrudt,

MIN
315

Bye
_7TH

_

  J.Britton, DIC

Bye

147

(3) D.Concha,
WIL

(4) V.Wollschlag,
MAN

  Jacob Britton
Dickinson - 7-6, 11

(4) V.Wollschlag,
MAN

Bye
(6) B.McConnell,

BIS

Dec 4-1

(2) C.Johnson,
LEG

199
(4)

V.Wollschlag,
MAN

(6) Braden McConnell
Bismarck - 19-16, 12

73MD 17-4
146

MD 14-1

250

  C.Michlitsch,
MARY

(7) Liam Neff
Minot - 8-4, 12

252 Bye (7) L.Neff, MIN

Dec 7-3

Bye
_

278

Fall 1:35

_

  C.Michlitsch,
MARY

Bye

148
(2) C.Johnson,

LEG
  Carter Michlitsch

Bismarck St Mary`s - 13-15, 12
SV-1 4-1

(3) D.Concha,
WIL

(8) K.Risbrudt,
MIN

Bye
(2) C.Johnson,

LEG

Fall 2:50

200 (8)
K.Risbrudt,

MIN
(2) Carter Johnson

Bismarck Legacy - 35-7, 12
74

250 Fall 2:23 145 Fall 4:34
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